



## Dear UZURV Drivers,

For over 40 years, Jiffy Lube® has pioneered the preventive maintenance industry with a customer-focused, service-oriented approach designed to save drivers time and get you back doing what you care about most. Jiffy Lube believes you deserve to be free from the anxiety of keeping your vehicle in top shape and most importantly, that you deserve a service provider you can trust. With a proven track record and thorough national training programs, our technicians strive to minimize your downtime by providing quick, convenient quality service.

With more than 2,000 convenient locations nationwide, Jiffy Lube offers a wide range of automotive maintenance services including brakes, tires, and engine diagnostics. Additionally, Jiffy Lube offers the Jiffy Lube Signature Service® Oil Change, a comprehensive preventive maintenance to check, change, inspect and fill essential systems and components of the vehicle, as well as vacuuming the interior of the vehicle and cleaning exterior windows. Plus, with every Jiffy Lube Signature Service® Oil Change, customers receive complimentary fluid top off service on vital fluids between visits.

Our trained technicians are committed to providing an outstanding customer experience and as always, no appointment is necessary.

To use your account, simply visit a Jiffy Lube and show this this letter with the fleet account number **13162520** to let them know you are part of this national fleet. For convenience, just cut out and place in your wallet for reference during your next service center visit.

Best Regards,





SCAN TO FIND NEAREST STORE LOCATION.

Discount does not apply to gift card purchases, tires, batteries, or any allowances and applicable sales and similar taxes, inspections, regulatory, environmental and other governmental fees. This list is subject to change. Not valid with any other offer for the same service. Jiffy Lube $^{\oplus}$ , the Jiffy Lube $^{\oplus}$  design mark and Jiffy Lube Signature Service $^{\oplus}$  are registered trademarks of Jiffy Lube International, Inc. All rights reserved. See store for details. CS17903-03

This charge account to be used for inspections only. If additional work is wanted or required, a new invoice will be created, and the driver will be responsible for payment.

JIFFY LUBE STAFF INSTRUCTIONS: UZURV
PROCESS AS A BILLED FLEET ACCOUNT
COMPANY NAME: UZURV HOLDINGS

FLEET ACCOUNT NUMBER 13162520

Jiffy lube
Fleet Care